2010 Northwest Lions Girls Track & Field

District on 5/15/2010

Weather: Steady light rain, light breeze, 63°

Varsity 80 5th 11
Jr Varsity
Freshmen
Fresh/Soph

Open

Division: Varsity
Event Name

4x800 Meter Relay
Minda Weible
Kayla Antonelli
Tess Kliethermes
Kara Goss
4x200 Meter Relay
Taylor Hosna
Jamie Doggendorf
Liz Buneta
Emily Weiss
1600 Meter Run
Minda Weible
Kara Goss
4x100 Meter Relay
Taylor Hosna
Liz Buneta
Jamie Doggendorf
Emily Weiss
400 Meter Dash
Jamie Doggendorf
300 Meter Hurdles
Liz Buneta
800 Meter Run
Tess Kliethermes
Kayla Antonelli
200 Meter Dash
Jamie Doggendorf
Emily Weiss
3200 Meter Run
Minda Weible

Long Jump
Taylor Hosna
Emily Weiss
Triple Jump
Taylor Hosna
Leah Korn
High Jump
Leah Korn
Alysiah Whittaker
Pole Vault
Jennifer Sturgeon
Katie Murphy
Shot Put
Kathryn Herrmann
Hannah Yates
Discus Throw
Hannah Yates
Alysiah Whittaker
200 Meter Dash
Jamie Doggendorf
Emily Weiss
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5 District Champions  Lin-154.5,RS-127.5,Jac-93,CJ-82,NW-80,Cape-49,Meh|-26,0ak-26, Fox-23. Seck-26,PB-19

Results

10:51.05
2:38.23
2:39.63
2:39.83
2:53.36
1:47.26

26.63
26.64
26.75
27.24

5:49.37
6:23.27

51.34
12.20
12.83
13.08
13.23

1:01.46

48.16

2:43.56
2:45.49

27.14
28.45

12:51.79

16 Ft 0in
14Ft 11in

33Ft .5in
31Ft 10in

4Ft 4in

10 Ft 0in
9Ft Oin

29Ft 8in
28Ft 9in

89Ft 4in
66 Ft 4in

27.07
28.01

.25
25
25
.25
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25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
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W

12
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8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

10th
14th

1st
1st
1st
1st

4th

1st

12th
13th

7th

1st
6th

5th
9th

10th

1st
Tth

10th
12th

6th
18th

3rd
5th

PR
PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

School Record-District Champs
School Record
School Record
School Record
School Record

Won heat

3rd All-time school history-District champs

District Champs
District Champs
District Champs
District Champs

Qualified to Sectional

District Champion

Prelim-Qualified to final-Headwind
Prelim-Qualified to final-Headwind

District Champion

No Height

District Champion
5-way tie for 3rd at 9°0”

Final
Final-Headwind-Qualified to Sectional
Final-Headwind

36/1:17(41)/1:58(41)/40
35/1:14(39)/1:57(43)/42
36/1:16(40)/2:00(44)/39
38/1:21(43)/2:06(45)/47

1:23/2:50(1:27)/4:21(1:31)/1:28
1:26/3:06(1:40)/4:46(1:40)/1:37

35/1:16(40)/2:00(44)/42
35/1:15(39)/2:00(44)/43

1:27/3:02(1:35)/4:41(1:38)/6:23(1:41)/8:02
(1:39)/9:42(1:39)/11:20(1:38)/(1:30)6:28

15-1/15-5/15-6/16-0
13-8.5/13-11.5/14-11/14-6/X/13-4.5

32-5/33-0/33-0.5/X/30-3.5/32-2.5
31-10/30-5.5/30-0/30-1.5/30-3.5/31-5

24-6/27-5/29-8.75
27-8/28-9/27-11.5

X/67-8/89-4/67-8/83-9/83-6
66-4/X/58-8

Date 5/16/2010



